CARES
Technical
Approval
Report
TA1-A&B 5016
Assessment of the
Boo Won BMS Parallel
Threaded Coupler Product

Boo Won BMS type A, B & C parallel threaded mechanical couplers are for joining deformed
grade 460B and B500B reinforcing bars.
The Boo Won BMS parallel thread coupler comprises a steel sleeve that is internally threaded.
The deformed high-yield carbon steel bars are cold formed into a round shape before roll
threading to a pre determined size to suit the couplers.
Parallel thread couplers are available in three types:
2.2 BMS Type A
The standard coupler Type ‘A’ is designed for use where one of the bars to be joined can be rotated.
It comprises a steel sleeve with an internal parallel thread. The deformed high-yield carbon steel bars
are processed and matching external parallel threads half the length of the coupler is applied to both
bar ends to facilitate the joining of the two bars. The coupler dimensions are given in Table 1.
Type ‘A’ Coupler
L
 Size  Part  D B L Weight TA1-B
 (mm) No. (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kg) tension only
 16 BMSFC16-10001 23 21 38 0.069
 20 BMSFC20-10001 31 29 46 0.169
 25 BMSFC25-10001 38 35 58 0.296
 32 BMSFC32-10001 48 45 70 0.572
 40 BMSFC40-10001 60 56 86 1.120
Table 1
B ØD
E
le